
AMATEUR TIE DOWN - Jason Hershberger
DrawSeq BackNo HorseName Rider Jason

1 231 Big Smokin Spark Miller; Sid 74.00
2 275 Big Playgun Miller; Sid 72.50
3 336 Skatty Joe Jet Hagen;Rick 72.00
4 318 Kj Sugarwood Johnson;Alan 70.00
5 392 Giddyup 409 Vest;Rowdy 66.00
6 371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 66.00
7 337 Spooks Hollywood Hagen;Rick 64.00
8 391 AK Otoes Fancy Sugar Vest;Freddy 60.00

463 Twisters Enola Rey Freeman;Monte 0.00



AMATEUR TIE DOWN - Kent Martin
DrawSeq BackNo HorseName Rider Kent

1 275 Big Playgun Miller; Sid 72.00
2 231 Big Smokin Spark Miller; Sid 70.50
3 318 Kj Sugarwood Johnson;Alan 69.50
4 336 Skatty Joe Jet Hagen;Rick 69.50
5 391 AK Otoes Fancy Sugar Vest;Freddy 67.50
6 371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 64.00
7 392 Giddyup 409 Vest;Rowdy 61.00
8 337 Spooks Hollywood Hagen;Rick 60.50

463 Twisters Enola Rey Freeman;Monte 0.00



AMATEUR TIE DOWN - Sam Rose
DrawSeq BackNo HorseName Rider Sam

1 231 Big Smokin Spark Miller; Sid 73.00
2 275 Big Playgun Miller; Sid 70.00
3 336 Skatty Joe Jet Hagen;Rick 69.00
4 318 Kj Sugarwood Johnson;Alan 68.00
5 391 AK Otoes Fancy Sugar Vest;Freddy 65.50
6 392 Giddyup 409 Vest;Rowdy 65.00
7 337 Spooks Hollywood Hagen;Rick 63.00
8 371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 61.00

463 Twisters Enola Rey Freeman;Monte 0.00



OTD - Jason Hershberger
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Jason

1 325 Miss Sunny D Bradley;C.R. 76.00

2 362 CFR Arete Gun MCCARTNEY;CODY 75.00

3 231 Big Smokin Spark Barton; James Randall 74.50

4 394 EJB Marie Laveau Barton; James Randall 74.50

5 376 Smart Lil Playmaker Edwards; Shank 74.00

6 402 Pack Rat Kat Burk;Blair 74.00

7 355 Checks To The Heart MCCARTNEY;CODY 73.00

8 310 Boon San Tagg Bonner;Clay 73.00

9 323 Mamas Duel N At Boon Barton; James Randall 72.50

10 366 IR Genuine Thirteen Shield;R.B. 72.00

11 276 Justa Swinging Gypsy Jones;Luke 71.50

12 361 Dreamy JJ MCCARTNEY;CODY 66.00

287 Shineon Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 64.50

360 Neat Little Willie Burk;Blair 61.50

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Barton; James Randall 0.00

370 Done With Grace Massey;Jackson 0.00

331 Silva Smoke Dove;Neil 0.00

277 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Jones;Luke 0.00

371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 0.00

278 Chex Out Tuff Jones;Luke 0.00

463 Twisters Enola Rey Bradley;C.R. 0.00

311 Circle Bar Only Once McLauchlin;Stephen 0.00

374 DT Adele Shines Edwards; Shank 0.00

365 Tread Litely Shield;R.B. 0.00

357 Smokinn MCCARTNEY;CODY 0.00

257 Razor Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 0.00

330 Sebastian Rio Dove;Neil 0.00



OTD - Kent Martin
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Kent

1 325 Miss Sunny D Bradley;C.R. 75.00

2 376 Smart Lil Playmaker Edwards; Shank 74.50

3 362 CFR Arete Gun MCCARTNEY;CODY 74.00

4 355 Checks To The Heart MCCARTNEY;CODY 74.00

5 231 Big Smokin Spark Barton; James Randall 73.00

6 402 Pack Rat Kat Burk;Blair 72.00

7 276 Justa Swinging Gypsy Jones;Luke 72.00

8 394 EJB Marie Laveau Barton; James Randall 71.50

9 310 Boon San Tagg Bonner;Clay 71.00

10 366 IR Genuine Thirteen Shield;R.B. 71.00

323 Mamas Duel N At Boon Barton; James Randall 69.50

361 Dreamy JJ MCCARTNEY;CODY 69.50

287 Shineon Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 68.00

360 Neat Little Willie Burk;Blair 60.00

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Barton; James Randall 0.00

370 Done With Grace Massey;Jackson 0.00

331 Silva Smoke Dove;Neil 0.00

277 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Jones;Luke 0.00

371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 0.00

278 Chex Out Tuff Jones;Luke 0.00

463 Twisters Enola Rey Bradley;C.R. 0.00

311 Circle Bar Only Once McLauchlin;Stephen 0.00

374 DT Adele Shines Edwards; Shank 0.00

365 Tread Litely Shield;R.B. 0.00

357 Smokinn MCCARTNEY;CODY 0.00

257 Razor Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 0.00

330 Sebastian Rio Dove;Neil 0.00



OTD - Sam Rose
Place BackNo HorseName Rider Sam

1 362 CFR Arete Gun MCCARTNEY;CODY 77.00

2 376 Smart Lil Playmaker Edwards; Shank 76.00

3 325 Miss Sunny D Bradley;C.R. 75.00

4 231 Big Smokin Spark Barton; James Randall 74.00

5 394 EJB Marie Laveau Barton; James Randall 73.00

6 355 Checks To The Heart MCCARTNEY;CODY 72.50

7 310 Boon San Tagg Bonner;Clay 72.00

8 402 Pack Rat Kat Burk;Blair 72.00

9 276 Justa Swinging Gypsy Jones;Luke 71.50

10 323 Mamas Duel N At Boon Barton; James Randall 71.50

366 IR Genuine Thirteen Shield;R.B. 71.00

287 Shineon Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 68.00

361 Dreamy JJ MCCARTNEY;CODY 65.00

360 Neat Little Willie Burk;Blair 62.00

395 Dun Spooked Fridee Barton; James Randall 0.00

370 Done With Grace Massey;Jackson 0.00

331 Silva Smoke Dove;Neil 0.00

277 Lil Ms Spooky Spark Jones;Luke 0.00

371 Bodega Blitz N 58 Ribeiro;Flavio 0.00

278 Chex Out Tuff Jones;Luke 0.00

463 Twisters Enola Rey Bradley;C.R. 0.00

311 Circle Bar Only Once McLauchlin;Stephen 0.00

374 DT Adele Shines Edwards; Shank 0.00

365 Tread Litely Shield;R.B. 0.00

357 Smokinn MCCARTNEY;CODY 0.00

257 Razor Resortfigure Wilcox;CD 0.00

330 Sebastian Rio Dove;Neil 0.00
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